
Serie 1

Corsia Pett.   Atleta Anno  Società Tempo

1 318   PACCHI Lorenzo 2012  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 8.2

2 310   MICHI Alessandro 2012  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 8.4

3 300   FALORNI Lorenzo 2012  FI029 ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO 8.5

4 305   MARTELLI Gabriele 2012  FI021 ATL. CASTELLO 8.8

5 309   MAZZARELLA Samuele 2013  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 8.9

Serie 2

Corsia Pett.   Atleta Anno  Società Tempo

1 302   CUOMO Lorenzo 2012  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 8.4

2 307   CAROLI Matteo 2012  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 8.5

3 313   GRADINARIU Damian Andre 2013  FI029 ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO 8.6

4 317   CIONINI Niccolo' 2013  FI021 ATL. CASTELLO 8.7

5 320   MILANI Erik 2013  FI021 ATL. CASTELLO 9.3

Serie 3

Corsia Pett.   Atleta Anno  Società Tempo

1 306   GIANNERINI Samuel Efe 2013  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 7.8

2 322   STAMERRA Michele 2013  FI029 ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO 8.1

3 301   GAMBACCIANI David 2012  FI029 ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO 8.4

4 311   RISCA Leonardo 2013  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 8.8

5 312   NARDI Alessio 2012  FI029 ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO 10.3

Serie 4

Corsia Pett.   Atleta Anno  Società Tempo

1 314   LANGELLA Dario 2013  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 8.4

2 303   CAIANI Duccio 2012  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 8.9

3 312  VANNUCCI Giovanni 2012  FI029 ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO 9.0

4 304   VASILAS Dario Vlad 2012  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 9.0

5 316   INTRAVAIA Andrea 2013  FI029 ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO 9.1

Serie 5

Corsia Pett.   Atleta Anno  Società Tempo

1 323   BOUDA Amine 2012  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 7.6

2 315   CAPARRINI Diego 2012  FI029 ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO 7.8

3 324   CAROTENUTO Pietro 2013  FI029 ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO 8.1

4 321   ASARO Luca 2012  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 8.4

5 BECAGLI Diego 2012  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 8.2

Corsia Pett.   Atleta Anno  Società Tempo

1 323   BOUDA Amine 2012  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 7.6

2 306   GIANNERINI Samuel Efe 2013  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 7.8

2 315   CAPARRINI Diego 2012  FI029 ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO 7.8

4 322   STAMERRA Michele 2013  FI029 ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO 8.1

4 324   CAROTENUTO Pietro 2013  FI029 ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO 8.1

6 318   PACCHI Lorenzo 2012  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 8.2

6 Becagli Diego 2012  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 8.2

8 310   MICHI Alessandro 2012  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 8.4

8 302   CUOMO Lorenzo 2012  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 8.4

8 301   GAMBACCIANI David 2012  FI029 ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO 8.4
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8 314   LANGELLA Dario 2013  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 8.4

8 321   ASARO Luca 2012  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 8.4

13 300   FALORNI Lorenzo 2012  FI029 ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO 8.5

13 307   CAROLI Matteo 2012  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 8.5

15 313   GRADINARIU Damian Andre 2013  FI029 ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO 8.6

16 317   CIONINI Niccolo' 2013  FI021 ATL. CASTELLO 8.7

17 305   MARTELLI Gabriele 2012  FI021 ATL. CASTELLO 8.8

17 311   RISCA Leonardo 2013  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 8.8

19 309   MAZZARELLA Samuele 2013  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 8.9

19 303   CAIANI Duccio 2012  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 8.9

21 312  VANNUCCI Giovanni 2012  FI029 ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO 9.0

21 304   VASILAS Dario Vlad 2012  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 9.0

21 316   INTRAVAIA Andrea 2013  FI029 ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO 9.1

24 320   MILANI Erik 2013  FI021 ATL. CASTELLO 9.3

25 312   NARDI Alessio 2012  FI029 ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO 10.3

50m Esordienti F10

Serie 1

Corsia Pett.   Atleta Anno  Società Tempo

1 518   BIANCHI Angelica 2012  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 7.7

2 503   TOGNARELLI Mya 2012  FI021 ATL. CASTELLO 8.2

3 522   BORETTI Margherita 2012  FI029 ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO 8.7

4 508   GIGLI Sara Viola 2013  FI013 ATL. SESTESE FEMMINILE 9.1

5 505   NANNUCCI Anna 2013  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 9.3

6 525   CIANO Domitilla 2013  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 12.1

Serie 2

Corsia Pett.   Atleta Anno  Società Tempo

1 506   GIUSTI Sofia 2012  FI029 ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO 8.2

2 517   LLAHA Aurora 2013  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 8.3

3 509   CERI Alice 2012  FI029 ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO 8.5

4 524   MANNUCCI Giulia 2013  FI013 ATL. SESTESE FEMMINILE 8.5

5 527   LA PORTA Gaia 2013  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 9.1

6 516   TRENTADUE Alice 2012  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 9.2

Serie 3

Corsia Pett.   Atleta Anno  Società Tempo

1 507   PRIMIERI Vittoria 2012  FI029 ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO 8.0

2 520   CALAMAI Dafne 2013  FI013 ATL. SESTESE FEMMINILE 8.3

3 514   BILLOCCI Gemma 2012  FI029 ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO 8.3

4 526   ANCONA Sonia 2012  FI029 ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO 8.5

5 504   PERGOLINI Ginevra 2013  FI013 ATL. SESTESE FEMMINILE 8.7

6 501   MARTELLI Lisa 2013  FI021 ATL. CASTELLO 9.6

Serie 4

Corsia Pett.   Atleta Anno  Società Tempo

2 500   OLTRABELLA Letizia 2012  FI029 ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO 7.9

1 510   MANONI Greta 2012  FI029 ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO 7.9

4 502   PISANI Bianca 2013  FI021 ATL. CASTELLO 9.0

3 512   BIANCO Arianna 2012  FI029 ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO 8.9

Serie 5

Corsia Pett.   Atleta Anno  Società Tempo

1 511   PETRACCHI Annika Giulia 2013  FI029 ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO 8.1

2 515   GORACCI Eva 2012  FI029 ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO 8.2

3 521   ATTIANESE Nina 2012  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 9.0

4 519   MAZZUCCONI Carlotta 2013  FI013 ATL. SESTESE FEMMINILE 9.7



Corsia Pett.   Atleta Anno  Società Tempo

1 518   BIANCHI Angelica 2012  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 7.7

2 500   OLTRABELLA Letizia 2012  FI029 ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO 7.9

2 510   MANONI Greta 2012  FI029 ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO 7.9

4 507   PRIMIERI Vittoria 2012  FI029 ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO 8.0

5 511   PETRACCHI Annika Giulia 2013  FI029 ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO 8.1

6 503   TOGNARELLI Mya 2012  FI021 ATL. CASTELLO 8.2

6 506   GIUSTI Sofia 2012  FI029 ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO 8.2

6 515   GORACCI Eva 2012  FI029 ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO 8.2

9 517   LLAHA Aurora 2013  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 8.3

9 514   BILLOCCI Gemma 2012  FI029 ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO 8.3

9 520   CALAMAI Dafne 2013  FI013 ATL. SESTESE FEMMINILE 8.3

12 509   CERI Alice 2012  FI029 ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO 8.5

12 524   MANNUCCI Giulia 2013  FI013 ATL. SESTESE FEMMINILE 8.5

12 526   ANCONA Sonia 2012  FI029 ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO 8.5

15 522   BORETTI Margherita 2012  FI029 ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO 8.7

15 504   PERGOLINI Ginevra 2013  FI013 ATL. SESTESE FEMMINILE 8.7

17 512   BIANCO Arianna 2012  FI029 ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO 8.9

18 502   PISANI Bianca 2013  FI021 ATL. CASTELLO 9.0

18 521   ATTIANESE Nina 2012  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 9.0

20 508   GIGLI Sara Viola 2013  FI013 ATL. SESTESE FEMMINILE 9.1

20 527   LA PORTA Gaia 2013  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 9.1

22 516   TRENTADUE Alice 2012  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 9.2

23 505   NANNUCCI Anna 2013  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 9.3

24 501   MARTELLI Lisa 2013  FI021 ATL. CASTELLO 9.6

25 519   MAZZUCCONI Carlotta 2013  FI013 ATL. SESTESE FEMMINILE 9.7

26 525   CIANO Domitilla 2013  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 12.1

Serie 1

Corsia Pett.   Atleta Anno  Società Tempo

1 401   MARIONI Elia 2014  FI021 ATL. CASTELLO 8.6

2 400   BOTTARI Francesco 2014  FI029 ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO 9.0

2 404   ANGELINI Duccio 2014  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 8.6

4 403   BIANCHI Cosimo 2015  FI021 ATL. CASTELLO 9.5

5 412   LATINI Aaron 2015  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 10.3

Serie 2

Corsia Pett.   Atleta Anno  Società Tempo

1 402   GALARDI Gabriele 2015  FI021 ATL. CASTELLO 9.2

2 409   PECORARO Alessandro 2015  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 9.3

3 413   LIMBO Jason 2015  FI013 ATL. SESTESE FEMMINILE 9.4

4 411   STECCHI Gregorio 2015  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 10.3

Serie 3

Corsia Pett.   Atleta Anno  Società Tempo

1 410   FUSI Matteo 2014  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 8.6

2 406   MARILLI Andrea 2014  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 8.9

3 408   LELLI Jacopo 2014  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 9.1

4 407   ARTALE Andrea 2015  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 9.1

5 405   CASSINELLI Lorenzo 2014  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 9.2

Classifica

50m Esordienti M8



Corsia Pett.   Atleta Anno  Società Tempo

1 401   MARIONI Elia 2014  FI021 ATL. CASTELLO 8.6

1 404   ANGELINI Duccio 2014  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 8.6

1 410   FUSI Matteo 2014  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 8.6

4 406   MARILLI Andrea 2014  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 8.9

5 400   BOTTARI Francesco 2014  FI029 ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO 9.0

6 407   ARTALE Andrea 2015  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 9.1

6 408   LELLI Jacopo 2014  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 9.1

8 402   GALARDI Gabriele 2015  FI021 ATL. CASTELLO 9.2

8 405   CASSINELLI Lorenzo 2014  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 9.2

10 409   PECORARO Alessandro 2015  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 9.3

11 413   LIMBO Jason 2015  FI013 ATL. SESTESE FEMMINILE 9.4

12 403   BIANCHI Cosimo 2015  FI021 ATL. CASTELLO 9.5

13 412   LATINI Aaron 2015  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 10.3

13 411   STECCHI Gregorio 2015  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 10.3

Serie 1

Corsia Pett.   Atleta Anno  Società Tempo

1 600   MANONI Emma 2014  FI029 ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO 8.9

2 605   PEZZELLA Ilenia 2014  FI013 ATL. SESTESE FEMMINILE 9.0

3 604   LASCIALFARI Zoe 2014  FI029 ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO 9.5

4 602   CHERICI Malvina 2015  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 9.9

5 608   MICELI Greta 2015  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 10.8

Serie 2

Corsia Pett.   Atleta Anno  Società Tempo

1 607   IDRIZAY Celestina 2014  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 8.6

2 606   ESPOSITO Giulia 2015  FI013 ATL. SESTESE FEMMINILE 8.8

3 601   BALDAZZI Adele 2015  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 9.5

4 609   NENCINI Giada 2015  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 9.5

5 603   ANGELUCCI Iris 2015  FI013 ATL. SESTESE FEMMINILE 11.0

Corsia Pett.   Atleta Anno  Società Tempo

1 607   IDRIZAY Celestina 2014  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 8.6

2 606   ESPOSITO Giulia 2015  FI013 ATL. SESTESE FEMMINILE 8.8

3 600   MANONI Emma 2014  FI029 ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO 8.9

4 601   BALDAZZI Adele 2015  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 9.5

4 609   NENCINI Giada 2015  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 9.5

4 604   LASCIALFARI Zoe 2014  FI029 ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO 9.5

7 605   PEZZELLA Ilenia 2014  FI013 ATL. SESTESE FEMMINILE 9.0

8 602   CHERICI Malvina 2015  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 9.9

9 603   ANGELUCCI Iris 2015  FI013 ATL. SESTESE FEMMINILE 11.0

10 608   MICELI Greta 2015  FI005 ATL.SESTESE 10.8

Classifica

50m Esordienti F8

Classifica


